CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM8
SCLI COMBINATION EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHTSCLI COMBINATION EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHT
360° Coverage from
two fully adjustable
lighting heads for
maximum illumination
anywhere you need it!
6V Battery –

CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM 9
SCLI COMBINATION EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHTSCLI COMBINATION EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHT
Ordering Information
SCLI
SERIES
SCLI - SIMKAR Combination LED
Exit and Incandescent Emergency
2
FACES
1 - Single
2 - Double
R
LETTERING
G - Green
R - Red
W
HOUSING
B - Black
W - White
REM
OPTION
REM - Remote capable
22" 5"
11" 10"
13"
2 3/4"
HORIZONTAL
25
20
15
10
5
0
6 3 3 60
LEFT FEET RIGHT
VERTICAL
50
40
30
20
10
0
5 5 100
UP FEET DOWN
.1
.2
.3
.5
1
.1
.2
.3
.5
1
SIMKAR’s SCLI combines an LED exit light and
emergency lighting unit with 360° rotating heads
plus SIMKAR’s easy connect feature, all in a
compact, modern design.
Housing: Injection-molded, V-O flame retardant,
high-impact, thermoplastic housing. Compact, low
profile design in a white or black housing.
Option: Remote capable unit available (option REM).
REM option allows for operation of up to two
additional 5.4 watt lighting heads. See remote
heads in accessories, page 12.
Illumination: Energy efficient red or green LED.
LED lamp life of 25 years plus. Energy consumption
less than 4 watts for red letters and less than 2 watts
for green letters. Two fully adjustable 5.4 watt,